
 Christ Church Charnock Richard C. of E. Primary School 
 

  
 

     
                                            Closure after school on     School opens on the morning of 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2021               Thursday 2nd September 2021 
 
 
AUTUMN HALF TERM         Friday 22nd October 2021            Monday 1st November 2021 
 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY        Friday 17th December 2021 
 
                                                                                        
 
SPRING TERM 2022                     Wednesday 5th January 2022 
 
 
SPRING HALF TERM          Friday 11th February 2022                        Monday 22nd February 2022              
 

                          
 
EASTER HOLIDAY               Friday 1st April 2022       
     

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2022                                                                               Tuesday 19th April 2022                                                                     
 
 

May Day Bank Holiday 2nd May 2022 

 

SUMMER HALF TERM        Friday 27th May 2022             Thursday 9th June 2022 
 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY        Friday 22nd July 2022                          TBC  
 

190 Openings 
 

 

INSET Days 
 Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Monday 6th June 2022 
Tuesday 7th June 2022 

Wednesday 8th June 2022 
 
 


